Cup and XLE Liner
EXACTECH HIP
Operative Technique
TABLE OF CONTENTS
OBJECTIVES ...............................................................................................................................1
DESIGN TEAM ............................................................................................................................1
OPERATIVE TECHNIQUE OVERVIEW ........................................................................................2
PRE-OPERATIVE PLANNING  ....................................................................................................3

RIM
18
IMPLANT ORDERING INFORMATION
Group Cluster-Hole Multi-Hole Size (mm) Group Color
0 01-030-01-0040 OPT-1500s 01-030-02-0040 OPT-1502s 40 Green
1
01-030-01-0142 OPT-1500s 01-030-02-0142 OPT-1502s 42 Grey
01-030-01-0144 OPT-1500s 01-030-02-0144 OPT-1502s 44 Grey
2 01-030-01-0246 KIT-1500 01-030-02-0246 KIT-1502 46 Magenta
3 01-030-01-0348 KIT-1500 01-030-02-0348 KIT-1502 48 Blue
4 01-030-01-0450 KIT-1500 01-030-02-0450 KIT-1502 50 Yellow
5 01-030-01-0552 KIT-1500 01-030-02-0552 KIT-1502 52 Red
6 01-030-01-0654 KIT-1500 01-030-02-0654 KIT-1502 54 Light Green
7
01-030-01-0756 KIT-1500 01-030-02-0756 KIT-1502 56 Orange
01-030-01-0758 KIT-1500 01-030-02-0758 KIT-1502 58 Orange
01-030-01-0760 KIT-1500 01-030-02-0760 KIT-1502 60 Orange
8
01-030-01-0862 OPT-1500xl 01-030-02-0862 OPT-1502xl 62 White
01-030-01-0864 OPT-1500xl 01-030-02-0864 OPT-1502xl 64 White
01-030-01-0866 OPT-1500xl 01-030-02-0866 OPT-1502xl 66 White
01-030-01-0868 OPT-1500xl 01-030-02-0868 OPT-1502xl 68 White
ALTEON® CUPS
19
IMPLANT ORDERING INFORMATION
Alteon® XLE Liners
Group Cup Diameter Liner ID XLE Neutral Liner XLE Extended Coverage Liner
0 40mm 22mm 01-030-40-0022 OPT-1506s N/A N/A
1 42/44mm 28mm 01-030-40-0128 OPT-1506s 01-030-42-0128 OPT-1508s
2 46mm 32mm 01-030-40-0232 KIT-1506 01-030-42-0232 KIT-1508
3 48mm 32mm 01-030-40-0332 KIT-1506 01-030-42-0332 KIT-1508
4 50mm
32mm 01-030-40-0432 KIT-1506 01-030-42-0432 KIT-1508
36mm 01-030-40-0436 KIT-1506 01-030-42-0436 KIT-1508
5 52mm
32mm 01-030-40-0532 KIT-1506 01-030-42-0532 KIT-1508
36mm 01-030-40-0536 KIT-1506 01-030-42-0536 KIT-1508
6 54mm
32mm 01-030-40-0632 KIT-1506 01-030-42-0632 KIT-1508
36mm 01-030-40-0636 KIT-1506 01-030-42-0636 KIT-1508
40mm 01-030-40-0640 OPT-1506i 01-030-42-0640 OPT-1508i
7 56/58/60mm
36mm 01-030-40-0736 KIT-1506 01-030-42-0736 KIT-1508
40mm 01-030-40-0740 OPT-1506i 01-030-42-0740 OPT-1508i
8 62/64/66/68mm
36mm 01-030-40-0836 OPT-1506xl 01-030-42-0836 OPT-1508xl
40mm 01-030-40-0840 OPT-1506i 01-030-42-0840 OPT-1508i
Alteon® XLE Liners
Group Cup Diameter Liner ID XLE +5 Lateralized Liner XLE 10° Face Changing Liner
0 40mm 22mm 01-030-46-0022 OPT-1512s N/A N/A
1 42/44mm 28mm 01-030-46-0128 OPT-1512s 01-030-48-0128 OPT-1510s
2 46mm 32mm 01-030-46-0232 KIT-1512 01-030-48-0232 KIT-1510
3 48mm 32mm 01-030-46-0332 KIT-1512 01-030-48-0332 KIT-1510
4 50mm
32mm 01-030-46-0432 KIT-1512 01-030-48-0432 KIT-1510
36mm 01-030-46-0436 KIT-1512 01-030-48-0436 KIT-1510
5 52mm
32mm 01-030-46-0532 KIT-1512 01-030-48-0532 KIT-1510
36mm 01-030-46-0536 KIT-1512 01-030-48-0536 KIT-1510
6 54mm
32mm 01-030-46-0632 KIT-1512 01-030-48-0632 KIT-1510
36mm 01-030-46-0636 KIT-1512 01-030-48-0636 KIT-1510
40mm 01-030-46-0640 OPT-1512i 01-030-48-0640 OPT-1510i
7 56/58/60mm
36mm 01-030-46-0736 KIT-1512 01-030-48-0736 KIT-1510
40mm 01-030-46-0740 OPT-1512i 01-030-48-0740 OPT-1510i
8 62/64/66/68mm
36mm 01-030-46-0836 OPT-1512xl 01-030-48-0836 OPT-1510xl
40mm 01-030-46-0840 OPT-1512i 01-030-48-0840 OPT-1510i
20
1 2
4
10
5
6
8
7
3
9
KIT-1503 Alteon Cup Acetabular Instruments
Site QTY Item Item Description
1
1 01-007-04-3230 Articulating Drill Driver, 3.2 x 30mm
1 01-007-04-4530 Articulating Drill Driver, 4.5 x 30mm